Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

3

VX 8001.239
Sliding panel

State: 29.01.2026 (Source: rittal.com/bg-bg)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg
https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg
https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg

VX 8001.239 - Sliding panel for VX, VX IT, VX SE

For variable compensation as well as a flexible opening in the base area. May be combined with

gland plates.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Surface finish
Supply includes

Dimensions

To fit

Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIMO9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

VX 8001.239

For variable compensation in the base area.

Sheet steel
Zinc-plated
Assembly parts

Width: 490 mm
Depth: 115 mm

Enclosure type: VX
VXIT

VX SE

Width: = 600 mm

1 pc(s).

0.74

0.84

83024200
4028177948815
EC002620

27189261



