

**Rittal – The System.**

Faster – better – everywhere.



**VX 8001.239**

**Sliding panel**

State: 30.01.2026 (Source: [rittal.com/bg-bg](http://rittal.com/bg-bg))



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

# VX 8001.239 - Sliding panel for VX, VX IT, VX SE

For variable compensation as well as a flexible opening in the base area. May be combined with gland plates.

## Features

Model No.	VX 8001.239
Product description	For variable compensation in the base area.
Material	Sheet steel
Surface finish	Zinc-plated
Supply includes	Assembly parts
Dimensions	Width: 490 mm Depth: 115 mm
To fit	Enclosure type: VX VX IT VX SE Width: = 600 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.74
Gross weight	0.84
Customs tariff number	83024200
EAN	4028177948815
ETIM 9	EC002620
ECLASS 8.0	27189261